
Monthly Trading Value of Most Active Stocks (Jul.2021)

1st Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 9984 SoftBank Group Corp. 1,512,881

2 6920 Lasertec Corporation 1,324,319

3 7974 Nintendo Co.,Ltd. 1,160,583

4 7203 TOYOTA MOTOR CORPORATION 953,422

5 6758 SONY GROUP CORPORATION 934,751

6 9983 FAST RETAILING CO.,LTD. 905,752

7 8035 Tokyo Electron Limited 690,711

8 6861 KEYENCE CORPORATION 556,185

9 8306 Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group,Inc. 529,342

10 6501 Hitachi,Ltd. 487,574

11 6981 Murata Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 472,208

12 4523 Eisai Co.,Ltd. 470,223

13 8316 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial Group,Inc. 440,308

14 4063 Shin-Etsu Chemical Co.,Ltd. 433,374

15 6594 NIDEC CORPORATION 419,093

16 9101 Nippon Yusen Kabushiki Kaisha 417,235

17 6954 FANUC CORPORATION 403,491

18 6723 Renesas Electronics Corporation 391,370

19 6098 Recruit Holdings Co.,Ltd. 374,263

20 4502 Takeda Pharmaceutical Company Limited 361,725

21 2413 M3,Inc. 358,662

22 6367 DAIKIN INDUSTRIES,LTD. 351,569

23 6857 ADVANTEST CORPORATION 329,708

24 6702 FUJITSU LIMITED 321,759

25 7751 CANON INC. 288,044

26 4911 Shiseido Company,Limited 287,936

27 9433 KDDI CORPORATION 277,980

28 9432 NIPPON TELEGRAPH AND TELEPHONE CORPORATION 276,350

29 4452 Kao Corporation 275,479
30 4901 FUJIFILM Holdings Corporation 270,575
31 7309 SHIMANO INC. 270,540
32 3436 SUMCO CORPORATION 270,099
33 9201 Japan Airlines Co.,Ltd. 258,293
34 9104 Mitsui O.S.K.Lines,Ltd. 253,895
35 9519 RENOVA,Inc. 253,263
36 6503 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation 252,922
37 6301 KOMATSU LTD. 250,813
38 5108 BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION 248,555
39 4751 CyberAgent,Inc. 246,925
40 4519 CHUGAI PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,LTD. 244,837
41 7267 HONDA MOTOR CO.,LTD. 242,354
42 6506 YASKAWA Electric Corporation 239,989
43 7201 NISSAN MOTOR CO.,LTD. 230,016
44 9020 East Japan Railway Company 228,125
45 6762 TDK Corporation 227,839
46 5401 NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION 227,009
47 6502 TOSHIBA CORPORATION 225,140
48 3382 Seven & I Holdings Co.,Ltd. 224,164
49 7741 HOYA CORPORATION 223,147
50 4689 Z Holdings Corporation 221,771
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2nd Section

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 3377 BIKE O & COMPANY Ltd. 66,232

2 7647 ONTSU Co.,Ltd. 54,456

3 6993 Daikokuya Holdings Co.,Ltd. 41,793

4 8202 Laox CO.,LTD. 40,957

5 6366 Chiyoda Corporation 27,253

6 3856 Abalance Corporation 27,148

7 3663 ArtSpark Holdings Inc. 24,760

8 8135 ZETT CORPORATION 19,210

9 6227 AIMECHATEC,Ltd. 12,177

10 3647 G Three Holdings CORPORATION 10,919

11 6670 MCJ Co.,Ltd. 10,579

12 5690 REVER HOLDINGS CORPORATION 8,772

13 6125 OKAMOTO MACHINE TOOL WORKS,LTD. 8,425

14 8925 ARDEPRO Co.,Ltd. 7,023

15 2788 APPLE INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD. 6,644

16 3825 Remixpoint,inc. 6,209

17 6955 FDK CORPORATION 6,045

18 3021 Pacific Net Co.,Ltd. 5,954

19 6627 Tera Probe,Inc. 5,549

20 7412 ATOM CORPORATION 5,403

21 9878 SEKIDO CO.,LTD. 5,352

22 6882 Sansha Electric Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 5,209

23 7906 YONEX CO.,LTD. 4,662

24 6897 TWINBIRD CORPORATION 4,491

25 7726 KURODA PRECISION INDUSTRIES LTD. 4,477

Mothers

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 5759 Nippon Denkai,Ltd. 270,164

2 4934 Premier Anti-Aging Co.,Ltd. 208,682

3 4068 Basis Corporation 196,568

4 7370 Enjin Co.,Ltd. 183,314
5 7792 Colan Totte.Co.,Ltd. 145,686
6 7373 Aidma Holdings,Inc. 142,740
7 7096 StemCell Institute 99,355
8 4385 Mercari,Inc. 96,576
9 4074 LaKeel,Inc. 93,205
10 7379 CIRCULATION Co.,Ltd. 89,816
11 7342 WealthNavi Inc. 70,358
12 4477 BASE,Inc. 68,077
13 4485 JTOWER Inc. 58,021
14 6255 NPC Incorporated 54,098
15 7374 Confidence Inc. 48,706
16 6521 OXIDE Corporation 46,147
17 4563 AnGes,Inc. 42,296
18 7378 ASIRO Inc. 42,217
19 6172 Metaps Inc. 41,207
20 4436 MINKABU THE INFONOID,Inc. 37,342
21 4071 Plus Alpha Consulting Co.,LTD. 34,741
22 4478 freee K.K. 31,544
23 7376 BCC Co.,Ltd. 30,234
24 2160 GNI Group Ltd. 29,186
25 4483 JMDC Inc. 29,042
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JASDAQ Standard

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4932 ALMADO,INC. 74,407

2 1407 West Holdings Corporation 69,929

3 6890 Ferrotec Holdings Corporation 60,332

4 2702 McDonald's Holdings Company(Japan),Ltd. 57,131

5 8256 MARUMITSU CO.,LTD. 50,523

6 6629 TECHNO HORIZON CO.,LTD. 42,908

7 3390 INEST,Inc. 33,391

8 7564 WORKMAN CO.,LTD. 32,428

9 6614 Shikino High-Tech CO.,LTD. 31,666

10 6324 Harmonic Drive Systems Inc. 31,170

11 4193 Fabrica Communications Co.,LTD. 23,167

12 4918 IVY COSMETICS CORPORATION 20,951

13 2782 Seria Co.,Ltd. 18,777

14 2484 DEMAE-CAN CO.,LTD 18,640

15 2991 LANDNET Inc. 16,195

16 8927 MEIHO ENTERPRISE CO.,LTD. 12,555

17 5381 Mipox Corporation 11,846

18 4293 SEPTENI HOLDINGS CO.,LTD. 11,254

19 6337 TESEC Corporation 9,690

20 3891 NIPPON KODOSHI CORPORATION 9,603

21 4970 Toyo Gosei Co.,Ltd. 9,539

22 6666 RIVER ELETEC CORPORATION 9,364

23 7177 GMO Financial Holdings,Inc. 8,244

24 9812 T.O. Holdings CO.,LTD. 8,141

25 7610 TAY TWO CO.,LTD. 8,099

JASDAQ Growth

Rank Code Issue Trading Value
\ mil.

1 4582 SymBio Pharmaceuticals Limited 101,604

2 7777 3-D Matrix,Ltd. 12,750

3 4572 Carna Biosciences,Inc. 7,220

4 2388 Wedge Holdings CO.,LTD. 5,234
5 4978 ReproCELL Incorporated 3,300
6 4579 RaQualia Pharma Inc. 3,110
7 4764 Nexus Bank Co.,Ltd. 2,278
8 8938 GLOME Holdings,Inc. 1,631
9 3070 AMAGASA Co.,Ltd. 814
10 4833 Success Holders,inc. 729
11 3807 FISCO Ltd. 711
12 1739 SEEDHEIWA CO.,LTD. 622
13 7776 CellSeed Inc. 595
14 2479 JTEC CORPORATION 391
15 2321 Softfront Holdings 386
16 3777 FHT holdings Corp. 382
17 2986 LA Holdings Co.,Ltd. 315
18 4772 Stream Media Corporation 284
19 3140 IDEA INTERNATIONAL CO.,LTD. 280
20 4576 D.Western Therapeutics Institute, Inc. 272
21 3814 Alphax Food System Co.,LTD 212
22 3842 Nextgen,Inc. 211
23 3625 Techfirm Holdings Inc. 180
24 7774 Japan Tissue Engineering Co., Ltd. 175
25 4570 Immuno-Biological Laboratories Co.,Ltd. 171
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